arimeo

PURE BALANCE

Compatible window systems

list of window systems for the use of arimeo classic S

system manufacturer

window systems

as of February 2019

suitable vent

ALUPLAST

ALUPLAST

ALUPLAST

ALUPLAST

ALUPLAST

ALUPLAST

ALUPLAST

DRUTEX

DRUTEX

GEALAN

GEALAN

GEALAN

GEALAN

HOCO

HOCO

HOCO

HOCO

INOUTIC

INOUTIC

INOUTIC

INOUTIC

KBE (profine)

KBE (profine)
KOMMERLING (profine)
KOMMERLING (profine)
LB. PROFILE

LB. PROFILE

LB. PROFILE

LB. PROFILE

LB. PROFILE

REHAU

REHAU

REHAU

REHAU

SALAMANDER
SALAMANDER
SALAMANDER
SALAMANDER (BRUGMANN)
SALAMANDER (BRUGMANN)

Ideal 4000 70 AD
energeto 4000 70 AD
Ideal 5000 70 MD
energeto 5000 70 MD
Ideal 7000 85 AD
Ideal 8000 85 MD
energeto 8000 85 MD
Iglo 570 AD

Iglo energy 82 MD

S 7000 1Q 74 MD

S 8000 IQ 74 AD

S 7000 IQ Plus 82,5 MD
S 9000 82,5AD + MD
Classic C 80

Style S 80

Prestige P 95

Prestige PLUS P 95+
Prestige 76 AD + MD
Arcade 71 AD

Eforte 84 MD
Elegante 76 MD

76 AD + MD

88 MD

76 AD + MD

88 MD

PAD 60 3 AD

PAD 70 CONTOUR AD
PCD 70 AD

PCD 70 MD

PCD 82 MD
Brillant-Design 70 AD
Geneo 86 mm MD
Euro-Design 70 AD
Synego 80 mm AD + MD
bluEvolution 92 MD
Streamline 76 AD
Streamline 76 MD
bluEvolution 73 AD
bluEvolution 82 MD

CS2
CS2
CS2
CS2
CS2
CS2
CS2
€S 3
€S 3
€S 3
€S 3
€S 3
€S 3
CS2
CS2
CS2
CS2
CS1
CS1
CSO
CSO
M6832
M6832
M6832
M6832
€S 3
€S 3
€S 3
€S 3
€S 3
€S 3
€S 3
€S 3
€S 3
CS2
CS2
CS2
CS2
CS2



as of February 2019

list of window systems for the use of arimeo classic S

system manufacturer

window systems

arimeo

PURE BALANCE

suitable vent

SCHUCO
SCHUCO
SCHUCO
STOCKEL
STOCKEL
TROCAL (profine)
TROCAL (profine)
TRYBA

VEKA

VEKA

VEKA

VEKA

WERU

WERU

WERU

! exclusive SCHUCO
2 exclusive profine

Corona CT 70 AD

Thermo 6 82 mm MD

Living 82 mm AD + MD

EcoStep 8.0 Classic,-Design,-Vision
TwinStep 8.0 Classic,- Premium,-Prestige
76 AD + MD

88 MD

T 84

Softline 70 AD + MD

Softline 76 AD + MD

Topline AD

Softline 82 AD + MD

Castello 70 mm AD

AFINO AD + MD

Sereno 70 mm AD

arimeo is available in black and the respective grey shades of the gaskets.

VentoAir+ *
VentoAir+ *
VentoAir+ *
CS3
CS3
M6832
M6832
CS1
CS4
CS4
CS4
CS4
CS3
CS3
CS3

This list will be updated regularly due to the constant further development of window systems.
You will find the latest version online under the following link:

https://www.innoperform.com/arimeo-pdfs/compatible-window-systems.pdf

arimeo Standards classic S

classicT


https://www.innoperform.com/arimeo-pdfs/compatible-window-systems.pdf

